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  403   Vebjørn  Hegdal   Larvik Ski  NOR  3423388   0:54:12,2   00:00,0   43,411
  417   Magnus  Kim   Fossum IF  NOR  3320185   0:55:08,8   00:56,5   67,742
  402   Thomas Helland  Larsen   Fossum IF  NOR  3423291   0:55:37,4   01:25,1   80,083
  407   Erling  Moseby   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3422964   0:55:39,6   01:27,3   81,024
  406   Simen Thune  Rolfsen   Lyn Ski  NOR  3423180   0:56:01,7   01:49,4   90,535
  408   Vebjørn  Moen   Tverlandet IL  NOR  3423370   0:56:12,7   02:00,4   95,286
  430   Kjetil Stuge  Bånerud   Koll, IL  NOR  3422968   0:56:18,2   02:05,9   97,627
  412   Sivert  Wiig   Gjesdal IL  NOR  3422992   0:56:19,6   02:07,3   98,228
  416   Sondre  Ramse   Otra IL  NOR  3423258   0:56:25,9   02:13,6   100,959
  409   Anders  Haga   Åsen IL  NOR  3423231   0:56:28,2   02:15,9   101,9510
  444   Simen Munch  Wahl   Bjørndal IF  NOR  3423500   0:56:33,8   02:21,5   104,3411
  428   Erik  Husby   Skaun IL  NOR  3422944   0:56:53,6   02:41,3   112,8612
  401   Jon Rolf Skamo  Hope   Hyen IL  NOR  3423534   0:57:25,1   03:12,8   126,4413
  410   Amund  Hoel   Frogner IL  NOR  3423006   0:57:27,8   03:15,6   127,6114
  415   Eirik Sørgård  Anderssen   Lillomarka SK  NOR  3423493   0:57:30,6   03:18,3   128,8115
  432   Magnus  Norøy   Frol IL  NOR  3423379   0:57:33,1   03:20,8   129,8616
  445   Marius Landsem  Melhus   Henning Skilag  NOR  3423065   0:57:42,2   03:29,9   133,8017
  438   Emil Intelhus  Brøto   Gol IL  NOR  3423433   0:57:58,2   03:45,9   140,6618
  441   Sebastian Andreas  Haugeto   Ringkollen SK  NOR  3423029   0:58:36,1   04:23,8   156,9919
  435   Patrick Fossum  Kristoffersen   Gjerdrum IL - Ski  NOR  3423298   0:58:40,6   04:28,3   158,9120
  439   Sindre  Johansen   Spydeberg IL  NOR  3423312   0:58:42,7   04:30,4   159,8321
  442   Anton  Elvseth   Lierne IL  NOR  3423381   0:58:44,0   04:31,7   160,4022
  425   Lars  Sørensen   Rustad IL  NOR  3423503   0:59:01,9   04:49,6   168,1023
  418   Sigurd Hagen  Rønning   Vikersund IF - Ski  NOR  3423047   0:59:22,9   05:10,6   177,1224
  426   Hans-Inge  Klette   Viljar, IL  NOR  3423193   0:59:27,9   05:15,6   179,2725
  434   Tor Olav  HÆGELAND   Rustad IL  NOR  3423502   0:59:28,6   05:16,3   179,5826
  413   Jørgen  Lippert   Trøsken IL  NOR  3423317   0:59:42,4   05:30,1   185,5327
  447   Vegard  Sivertsgård   Ålen IL  NOR  3423371   0:59:45,1   05:32,8   186,6828
  420   Christian Magnus Nordgård  Hjelde   Konnerud IL  NOR  3423031   1:00:29,1   06:16,8   205,6429
  443   Geir Kristian  Hoås   Lånke IL  NOR  3423375   1:00:39,6   06:27,3   210,1430
  433   Sigve  Kolderup   Trøsken IL  NOR  3423316   1:01:00,3   06:48,0   219,0431
  423   Anders  Nyaas   Tynset IF  NOR  3423125   1:01:05,7   06:53,4   221,3932
  449   Bjoern Georg  RIKSAASEN   Vågå Il  NOR  3423130   1:01:23,4   07:11,1   229,0233
  437   Fredrik  Helgestad   Hamar SK  NOR  3423101   1:01:32,3   07:20,0   232,8534
  424   Borgar  Norrud   Røa IL  NOR  3422979   1:02:07,4   07:55,1   247,9335
  429   Ole Marius  Kirkeng   ROS, IL  NOR  3423445   1:02:07,4   07:55,1   247,9536
  421   Andreas Finni  Magnussen   Nittedal IL  NOR  3423306   1:03:42,8   09:30,5   289,0137
  427   Martin Julian  Buvarp   Byåsen IL  NOR  3423235   1:04:09,6   09:57,3   300,5638
  436   Ivar Andre  Ryttervold   Frogner IL  NOR  3423009   1:06:14,9   12:02,6   354,4939
  431   Johannes  Bordal   MjøsSki  NOR  3423561   1:06:15,0   12:02,8   354,5540
  404   Petter  Stakston   Søre Ål IL  NOR  3423088   DNF      
  405   Harald Østberg  Amundsen   Asker SK  NOR  3423264   DSQ     DSQ
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  419   Erling Fagerbakke  Fosse   Voss IL  NOR  3423192   DNS      
  414   Herman Martens  Meyer   Frogner IL  NOR  3423008   DNS      
  411   Jo  Svinsås   Rindal IL  NOR  3423123   DNS      
  440   Sivert Guttorm  Bakken   Vingrom IL  NOR  3423593   DNS      
  446   Eirik  Aabrekk   Runar, IL  NOR  3423540   DNF      
  422   Sivert  Knotten   Svarstad IL  NOR  3423205   DNF      
  448   Trym Moeng  Jensen   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3423465   DNF      

Number of entered: 49 Number of started: 45

Jury Decision
Startno: 402 LARSEN Thomas Helland ICR WR 343.8 Viotalion Classic Technique
Startno: 405 AMUNDSEN Harald Østberg ICR DSQ 343.8 Viotalion Classic Technique
Startno: 441 HAUGETO Sebastian Andreas ICR WR 343.8 Viotalion Classic Technique
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  301   Håvard  Moseby   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3423782   0:24:36,8   00:00,0   60,091
  303   Filip Fjeld  Andersen   Geilo IL  NOR  3423661   0:24:38,3   00:01,5   61,522
  201   Ansgar  Evensen   Vind IL  NOR  3424269   0:24:38,6   00:01,7   61,793
  202   Fredrik  Johnsrud   Stokke IL  NOR  3424121   0:24:40,7   00:03,9   63,854
  204   David  Thorvik   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3424227   0:24:44,3   00:07,5   67,215
  302   Håkon  Skaanes   Strindheim IL  NOR  3423627   0:25:02,6   00:25,8   84,566
  312   Bjørnar Stensrud  Tyribakken   Nesbyen IL  NOR  3423681   0:25:03,3   00:26,5   85,297
  308   Sondre  Hynne   Henning Skilag  NOR  3423813   0:25:04,2   00:27,4   86,128
  311   Matias Bjørnflaten  Øvrum   Runar, IL  NOR  3423835   0:25:04,6   00:27,8   86,469
  316   Petter  Stokkeland   Tistedalen FL  NOR  3423824   0:25:06,0   00:29,2   87,8110
  305   Emil  Sørgård   Ringkollen SK  NOR  3423684   0:25:06,8   00:30,0   88,5311
  309   Åsmund  Wiberg   Otra IL  NOR  3423754   0:25:07,7   00:30,9   89,3812
  321   Vetle Uhre  Hammersvik   Førde IL  NOR  3423964   0:25:10,0   00:33,2   91,6213
  307   Anders  Kolstadbakken   Rogne IL  NOR  3423722   0:25:11,4   00:34,6   92,9514
  304   Jan Arthur  Reinås   Fjell Skilag  NOR  3423958   0:25:18,0   00:41,2   99,1515
  323   Emil Andre  Wiig   Skimt - Ski  NOR  3423944   0:25:20,6   00:43,8   101,6216
  206   Kristoffer  Kvarstad   Hamar SK  NOR  3424335   0:25:23,4   00:46,5   104,2617
  314   Eirik Andreas  Mortensbakke   Bærums Skiklub  NOR  3423923   0:25:23,6   00:46,8   104,4918
  310   Andreas  Hetle   Breimsbygda IL  NOR  3423758   0:25:24,7   00:47,8   105,4919
  203   Iver Tildheim  Andersen   Rustad IL  NOR  3424235   0:25:26,4   00:49,6   107,1120
  215   Marcus  Homdrom   Imås, IL  NOR  3424080   0:25:28,1   00:51,3   108,7721
  205   Andreas  Kirkeng   ROS, IL  NOR  3424057   0:25:29,1   00:52,3   109,6722
  210   Simen  Syversen   Hamar SK  NOR  3424336   0:25:30,3   00:53,5   110,8723
  313   Håvard  Hovde   MjøsSki  NOR  3423881   0:25:30,9   00:54,1   111,4524
  327   Truls  Hjellsand   IL Hållingen  NOR  3423973   0:25:31,4   00:54,6   111,8925
  209   Amund  Korsæth   Trøsken IL  NOR  3424190   0:25:33,0   00:56,2   113,3926
  214   Erik  Nicolaisen   Senja Ski  NOR  3424241   0:25:37,9   01:01,0   118,0027
  230   Sander André  Uv   Bygdø IL  NOR  3424201   0:25:41,5   01:04,7   121,4228
  306   Sivert Leander  Johansen   Drammens Ballklubb NOR  3423660   0:25:43,9   01:07,1   123,7329
  319   Hans Bernhard  Burud   Sande Sportsklubb  NOR  3423892   0:25:46,9   01:10,1   126,5430
  227   Christian  Bucher-Johannessen   Fossum IF  NOR  3424131   0:25:48,0   01:11,2   127,6431
  333   Åsmund  Jakobsen   Nordre Land IL  NOR  3423738   0:25:48,5   01:11,7   128,1232
  325   Håkon  Moen   Tynset IF  NOR  3423886   0:25:53,3   01:16,5   132,6533
  332   Johan Tøndel  Hammer   Børsa IL  NOR  3423633   0:25:54,3   01:17,5   133,6234
  218   Fredrik  Nilsen   Alta IF  NOR  3424377   0:26:00,9   01:24,1   139,8635
  225   Iver Wang  Johansen   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3424223   0:26:01,2   01:24,4   140,1336
  239   Jonas  FRIDLUND   Larvik Ski  Nor  3424181   0:26:01,6   01:24,8   140,5637
  207   Fredrik L  Nilsen   Heming, IL  NOR  3424218   0:26:02,0   01:25,2   140,8638
  219   Magnus  Brynsrud   Bærums Verk  NOR  3424130   0:26:04,2   01:27,4   142,9639
  329   Kristen  Mikkelsplass   Bromma IL  NOR  3423657   0:26:05,1   01:28,3   143,8540
  224   Even Solem  Michelsen   Byåsen IL  NOR  3424067   0:26:05,4   01:28,6   144,1641
  226   Jonas Lian  Horten   Tynset IF  NOR  3424330   0:26:05,7   01:28,9   144,4142
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  213   Marcus  Solheim   Bygdø IL  NOR  3424199   0:26:05,9   01:29,1   144,6043
  335   Sjur  Kvisle   Asker SK  NOR  3423894   0:26:09,0   01:32,2   147,5044
  318   Jan-Henrik  Melbø   Spydeberg IL  NOR  3423826   0:26:11,0   01:34,2   149,3945
  208   Simen Krogstie  Bjørgan   Nordbygda/Løten Ski NOR  3424339   0:26:11,0   01:34,2   149,4446
  322   Kristian  Larsen   MjøsSki  NOR  3423882   0:26:12,0   01:35,2   150,4147
  331   Albert Sunde  Øhlschlägel   Lier IL  NOR  3423669   0:26:13,6   01:36,8   151,8848
  315   Aron Åkre  Rysstad   Valle IL  NOR  3423749   0:26:15,3   01:38,5   153,5049
  229   Simon Hjelmeset  Kirkeeide   Markane IL  NOR  3424405   0:26:16,8   01:39,9   154,8850
  217   Amund  Riege   Rustad IL  NOR  3424232   0:26:17,7   01:40,9   155,8251
  340   Albert  Sperstad   Bærums Skiklub  NOR  3423936   0:26:19,2   01:42,4   157,1752
  243   Johan  Unneberg   Tistedalen FL  NOR  3424191   0:26:21,0   01:44,2   158,9553
  216   Simen F  Øiseth   Fet SK  NOR  3424175   0:26:24,6   01:47,8   162,2954
  246   Petter  Lindmoen   Raufoss IL  NOR  3424272   0:26:27,0   01:50,2   164,6355
  247   Olve  Ure   Voss IL  NOR  3424299   0:26:27,9   01:51,1   165,4156
  324   Kristoffer  Berset   Surnadal IL  NOR  3423629   0:26:31,7   01:54,9   169,0157
  345   Vebjørn Weldingh  Nilsen   Gulset IF  NOR  3423833   0:26:43,4   02:06,6   180,1758
  222   Jon Rabe  Osnes   Oseberg Skilag  NOR  3424124   0:26:46,2   02:09,4   182,8259
  232   Håkon  Nyhagen   Rogne IL  NOR  3424273   0:26:51,6   02:14,8   187,9360
  334   Anders Olav Hoff  Husøy   Hof IL  NOR  3423966   0:26:52,4   02:15,6   188,6961
  235   Sigurd  Lien   Bardu IL  NOR  3424247   0:26:54,3   02:17,5   190,5062
  249   Filip  GLITTENBERG HOLT   Tistedalen FL  NOR  3424193   0:26:56,1   02:19,3   192,1863
  242   Geir Blom  Breivik   Kongsberg IF  NOR  3424291   0:26:56,8   02:19,9   192,8064
  328   Lukas  Liland   Koll, IL  NOR  3423801   0:26:56,8   02:20,0   192,8265
  245   Walter Fische  Pettersen   Asker SK  NOR  3424156   0:26:59,7   02:22,9   195,6166
  343   Henrik Arntzen  Joks   Forsøk, IL  NOR  3423960   0:27:02,5   02:25,7   198,2967
  244   Mathias Øivind  Andresen   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3424224   0:27:03,3   02:26,5   199,0468
  317   Brage  Bø   Larvik Ski  NOR  3423874   0:27:06,4   02:29,6   201,9869
  221   Håkon  Kolderup   Larvik Ski  NOR  3424120   0:27:07,0   02:30,2   202,5370
  326   Torjus  Loen   Lillehammer Skiklub  NOR  3423731   0:27:12,5   02:35,7   207,6971
  346   Johan  Bjørtomt   Gjerdrum IL - Ski  Nor  3423986   0:27:17,9   02:41,1   212,8172
  344   Vegard Ek  Hagen   Driv IL - Ski  NOR  3423896   0:27:25,0   02:48,2   219,5473
  231   Johannes Helsvig  Nilsen   Alta IF  NOR  3424376   0:27:27,4   02:50,6   221,8474
  339   Ola Oanes  Solbakken   Klæbu IL  NOR  3423724   0:27:28,5   02:51,7   222,9075
  223   Kristoffer Alm  Karsrud   Raufoss IL  NOR  3424267   0:27:49,7   03:12,9   242,9776
  238   Kasper  Inderhaug   Botne SK  NOR  3424180   0:27:49,8   03:13,0   243,1277
  240   Petter  Lien   Byåsen IL  NOR  3424071   0:28:06,4   03:29,6   258,8378
  248   Magnus Harr  Lian   Klæbu IL  NOR  3424094   0:28:07,4   03:30,6   259,7479
  320   Erlend  Henjesand   Syril IL  NOR  3423953   0:28:17,5   03:40,7   269,3180
  330   Simen Nordmo  Lundamo   Bardufoss og  NOR  3423677   0:28:38,6   04:01,8   289,3681
  341   Marius Lunder  Jensen   Fet SK  NOR  3423899   0:29:23,6   04:46,8   332,0182
  234   Jørgen  Strøm   Tverrelvdalen IL  NOR  3424379   0:29:32,5   04:55,7   340,4983
  241   Arngrim  Sørumshaugen   Gjøvik SK  NOR  3424263   0:29:48,9   05:12,1   356,0384
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  236   Andreas  Aas-Jakobsen   Heming, IL  NOR  3424221   DNF      
  338   Kristoffer  Ramsberg   Vind IL  NOR  3423961   DNF      
  337   Trym Algarheim  Tverås   Fossum IF  NOR  3424039   DNF      
  220   Andreas  Tronsli   Lier IL  NOR  3424380   DNS      
  336   Elias  Jonsson   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3423783   DNS      
  237   Ivar Harald  Clem   Fossum IF  NOR  3424132   DNS      
  211   Mats  Øverby   Lier IL  NOR  3424388   DNS      
  250   Nikolai Solem  Eiterjord   Innstrandens IL  NOR  3424104   DNS      
  233   Simen Aaseth  Besseberg   Bygdø IL  NOR  3424198   DNS      
  342   Sindre Rognmo  Johansen   Kirkenes & Omegn  NOR  3423809   DNS      
  228   Tobias Hagness  Mortensen   Lyn Ski  NOR  3424236   DNS      
  212   Ørjan  Moseng   Røros IL  NOR  3424351   DNS      

Number of entered: 96 Number of started: 87

Jury Decision
Startno: 310 HETLE Andreas ICR WR 343.8 Viotalion Classic Technique
Startno: 308 HYNNE Sondre ICR WR 343.8 Viotalion Classic Technique
Startno: 317 BØ Brage ICR WR 343.8 Viotalion Classic Technique
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  201   Ansgar  Evensen   Vind IL  NOR  3424269   0:24:38,6   00:00,0   69,811
  202   Fredrik  Johnsrud   Stokke IL  NOR  3424121   0:24:40,7   00:02,1   71,872
  204   David  Thorvik   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3424227   0:24:44,3   00:05,7   75,233
  206   Kristoffer  Kvarstad   Hamar SK  NOR  3424335   0:25:23,4   00:44,8   112,234
  203   Iver Tildheim  Andersen   Rustad IL  NOR  3424235   0:25:26,4   00:47,8   115,085
  215   Marcus  Homdrom   Imås, IL  NOR  3424080   0:25:28,1   00:49,5   116,746
  205   Andreas  Kirkeng   ROS, IL  NOR  3424057   0:25:29,1   00:50,5   117,647
  210   Simen  Syversen   Hamar SK  NOR  3424336   0:25:30,3   00:51,7   118,848
  209   Amund  Korsæth   Trøsken IL  NOR  3424190   0:25:33,0   00:54,4   121,359
  214   Erik  Nicolaisen   Senja Ski  NOR  3424241   0:25:37,9   00:59,3   125,9610
  230   Sander André  Uv   Bygdø IL  NOR  3424201   0:25:41,5   01:02,9   129,3811
  227   Christian  Bucher-Johannessen   Fossum IF  NOR  3424131   0:25:48,0   01:09,4   135,5912
  218   Fredrik  Nilsen   Alta IF  NOR  3424377   0:26:00,9   01:22,3   147,7913
  225   Iver Wang  Johansen   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3424223   0:26:01,2   01:22,6   148,0614
  239   Jonas  FRIDLUND   Larvik Ski  Nor  3424181   0:26:01,6   01:23,0   148,4815
  207   Fredrik L  Nilsen   Heming, IL  NOR  3424218   0:26:02,0   01:23,4   148,7916
  219   Magnus  Brynsrud   Bærums Verk  NOR  3424130   0:26:04,2   01:25,6   150,8917
  224   Even Solem  Michelsen   Byåsen IL  NOR  3424067   0:26:05,4   01:26,8   152,0818
  226   Jonas Lian  Horten   Tynset IF  NOR  3424330   0:26:05,7   01:27,1   152,3419
  213   Marcus  Solheim   Bygdø IL  NOR  3424199   0:26:05,9   01:27,3   152,5320
  208   Simen Krogstie  Bjørgan   Nordbygda/Løten Ski NOR  3424339   0:26:11,0   01:32,4   157,3621
  229   Simon Hjelmeset  Kirkeeide   Markane IL  NOR  3424405   0:26:16,8   01:38,2   162,7922
  217   Amund  Riege   Rustad IL  NOR  3424232   0:26:17,7   01:39,1   163,7323
  243   Johan  Unneberg   Tistedalen FL  NOR  3424191   0:26:21,0   01:42,4   166,8524
  216   Simen F  Øiseth   Fet SK  NOR  3424175   0:26:24,6   01:46,0   170,1925
  246   Petter  Lindmoen   Raufoss IL  NOR  3424272   0:26:27,0   01:48,4   172,5326
  247   Olve  Ure   Voss IL  NOR  3424299   0:26:27,9   01:49,3   173,3127
  222   Jon Rabe  Osnes   Oseberg Skilag  NOR  3424124   0:26:46,2   02:07,6   190,6928
  232   Håkon  Nyhagen   Rogne IL  NOR  3424273   0:26:51,6   02:13,0   195,8029
  235   Sigurd  Lien   Bardu IL  NOR  3424247   0:26:54,3   02:15,7   198,3730
  249   Filip  GLITTENBERG HOLT   Tistedalen FL  NOR  3424193   0:26:56,1   02:17,5   200,0531
  242   Geir Blom  Breivik   Kongsberg IF  NOR  3424291   0:26:56,8   02:18,2   200,6632
  245   Walter Fische  Pettersen   Asker SK  NOR  3424156   0:26:59,7   02:21,1   203,4733
  244   Mathias Øivind  Andresen   Kjelsås IL  NOR  3424224   0:27:03,3   02:24,7   206,8934
  221   Håkon  Kolderup   Larvik Ski  NOR  3424120   0:27:07,0   02:28,4   210,3935
  231   Johannes Helsvig  Nilsen   Alta IF  NOR  3424376   0:27:27,4   02:48,8   229,6736
  223   Kristoffer Alm  Karsrud   Raufoss IL  NOR  3424267   0:27:49,7   03:11,1   250,7737
  238   Kasper  Inderhaug   Botne SK  NOR  3424180   0:27:49,8   03:11,2   250,9238
  240   Petter  Lien   Byåsen IL  NOR  3424071   0:28:06,4   03:27,8   266,6139
  248   Magnus Harr  Lian   Klæbu IL  NOR  3424094   0:28:07,4   03:28,8   267,5240
  234   Jørgen  Strøm   Tverrelvdalen IL  NOR  3424379   0:29:32,5   04:53,9   348,1741
  241   Arngrim  Sørumshaugen   Gjøvik SK  NOR  3424263   0:29:48,9   05:10,3   363,7042
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NC finale junior
Gålå

sø 02 apr 2017

Official results

Rank Startno Name Team Nation Time Fis PointsFis code Diff.

Jury/Competition management Data of course

Technical Delegate
FIS Race Director
Assistand Technical Delegate
Assistant TD Nat.
Chief of Competition

Name of course
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)
Laps
Laplength

71
58
146
1
10000

Arne Sandvold

John Aalberg

Thore Berntsen
Audun Skattebo

M 17 år

Codex 3403

  236   Andreas  Aas-Jakobsen   Heming, IL  NOR  3424221   DNF      
  220   Andreas  Tronsli   Lier IL  NOR  3424380   DNS      
  237   Ivar Harald  Clem   Fossum IF  NOR  3424132   DNS      
  211   Mats  Øverby   Lier IL  NOR  3424388   DNS      
  250   Nikolai Solem  Eiterjord   Innstrandens IL  NOR  3424104   DNS      
  233   Simen Aaseth  Besseberg   Bygdø IL  NOR  3424198   DNS      
  228   Tobias Hagness  Mortensen   Lyn Ski  NOR  3424236   DNS      
  212   Ørjan  Moseng   Røros IL  NOR  3424351   DNS      

Number of entered: 50 Number of started: 43

EQ Timing as, www.eqtiming.no Page:202.04.2017 11:05:30


